Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council
Coop Everyday Account

Cash Received between 01/07/2022 and 31/07/2022

Date Cash Received from
25/07/2022 Saxilby Fire Service
19/07/2022 Football club
12/07/2022 Lincs Lottery
05/07/2022 Lydia Hopton
19/07/2022 NatWest 00837989
11/07/2022 Sales Recpts Page 400
22/07/2022 Sales Recpts Page 401
25/07/2022 Sales Recpts Page 402
26/07/2022 Sales Recpts Page 403
29/07/2022 Sales Recpts Page 404
06/07/2022 Samuel Jacob Fisher

Receipt Description

Bridge Street Tree sponsorship
Replacement key for changing room
Bridge Street Grant

Just giving - G lves collection
MUGA Labosport

Sales Recpts Page 400

Sales Recpts Page 401

Sales Recpts Page 402

Sales Recpts Page 403

Sales Recpts Page 404

Burial income

Total Receipts

Receipt Total
100
8.5
30
93.91
400
36.28
2,059.72
36.28
932
126.98
105
3,928.67



