## Saxilby with Ingleby Parish Council Coop Everyday Account Cash Received between 01/07/2022 and 31/07/2022

Date	Cash Received from	Receipt Description	Receipt Total
25/07/2022	Saxilby Fire Service	Bridge Street Tree sponsorship	100
19/07/2022	Football club	Replacement key for changing	room 8.5
12/07/2022	Lincs Lottery	Bridge Street Grant	30
05/07/2022	Lydia Hopton	Just giving - G Ives collection	93.91
19/07/2022	NatWest 00837989	MUGA Labosport	400
11/07/2022	Sales Recpts Page 400	Sales Recpts Page 400	36.28
22/07/2022	Sales Recpts Page 401	Sales Recpts Page 401	2,059.72
25/07/2022	Sales Recpts Page 402	Sales Recpts Page 402	36.28
26/07/2022	Sales Recpts Page 403	Sales Recpts Page 403	932
29/07/2022	Sales Recpts Page 404	Sales Recpts Page 404	126.98
06/07/2022	Samuel Jacob Fisher	Burial income	105
		Tot	al Receipts 3,928.67